
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension 

Key Indicator (KIs) 3.4  Extension Activities 

 
Metric 

3.4.1  Extension activities are carried out in the neighborhood 
community,  sensitizing students to social issues, for their 
holistic development, and impact thereof during the last five 
years 

3.4.1. Number of 
extension and 
outreached Programmes 
conducted  in 
collaboration with 
industry, community 
and Non- Government 
Organizations through 
NSS/ NCC/ Red Cross/ 
YRC etc., during the 
last five years 

 
    
Year 2020-

2021 
2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 10 39 40 52 47 
 

Website links for 
Relevant 

Documents 
 

 
 
Detailed report for 
each extension and 
outreach program to 
be made available, 
with specific mention 
of number of students 
participated and the 
details of the 
collaborating agency  
 
 

NSS Activities Reports: 
 
Academic Year 2020-2021: 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020: 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2018-2019: 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018: 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2016-2017: 
VIEW DOCUMENT 

 
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 
 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR3/3.4.1_3_4/3.4.3%20AY%202020-2021.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR3/3.4.1_3_4/3.4.3%20AY%202019-20.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR3/3.4.1_3_4/3.4.3%20AY%202018-19.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR3/3.4.1_3_4/3.4.3%20AY%202017-18.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR3/3.4.1_3_4/3.4.3%20AY%202016-17.pdf�

