SUMMARY SHEET						
Criteria	Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension					
Key Indicator (KIs)	3.4 Extension Activities					
Metric	3.4.1 Extension activities are carried out in the neighborhood community, sensitizing students to social issues, for their holistic development, and impact thereof during the last five years					
3.4.1. Number of extension and						
outreached Programmes	Year	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017
collaboration with industry, community	Number	10	39	40	52	47
Organizations through NSS/ NCC/ Red Cross/ YRC etc., during the last five years						
Website links for Relevant Documents	D. (1) 1		NSS Activities Reports:			
	Detailed report for each extension and outreach program to be made available, with specific mention of number of students participated and the details of the collaborating agency		Academic Year 2020-2021:			
			VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2019-2020:			
			VIEW DOCUMENT			
			Academic Year 2018-2019:			
			VIEW DOCUMENT			
			Academic Year 2017-2018:			
			VIEW DOCUMENT			
			Academic Year 2016-2017: VIEW DOCUMENT			

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.